Opus Spec Sheet
Metal Goods
January 2025
Version 2.1
1
75
• One 3" pencil drawer w/ tray
• One 6" box drawer

34 35
Metal Base Powder Coat 34
Product Order Code
6
PEDMPFF24RF34
Note: Do not add a space between Product and
Powder Coat Color
• Glides that adjust from inside the cabinet make installation even
easier (freestanding only)
• User-friendly compressor followers adjust by pulling up and
moving forward or backward in one inch increments
• 20-gauge steel body, top, box fram, front and back uprights.
Uprights are notched in 3” intervals for drawer suspension
mounting
• High-security, single-bit locks are standard on all units. Units
are standard with random keys in a range of 100 different
numbers. Specific keying combinations available at no additional
charge. This information must be included with the order
• All products are chemically etched prior to painting. This
process enhances top coat bonding.
• Top coat is epoxy powder paint
27 28 29 32 33 34 35
Metal Base Powder Coat 34
Product Order Code
Black Sand Gray Light Tone Warm Gray Starlight Silver Cottonwood Product PEDMPFF24RF
Metal Base Powder Coat (Choose one for each item) How to Order
Select the product number and then add the codes
for the desired configuration. For Example:
60
PEDFPBBF30RF $ 15" 27.75" 25.5" 80
PEDFPBBF24RF Radius Front Three Drawer File Pedestal,
Freestanding (Counterbalance weight is included)
$ 15" 21.75" 25.5"
95
PEDMPBBF30RF $ 15" 27.75" 27.75" 100
PEDMPBBF24RF Radius Front Three Drawer File Pedestal, Mobile (5th
wheel is included)
$ 15" 21.75" 27.75"
27.75" 27.75" 95
PEDFPFF24RF Radius Front Two Drawer File Pedestal, Freestanding
(Counterbalance weight is included)
$ 15" 21.75" 25.25" 55
OPUS ● Version 2.1:  ● Pedestals: Mobile & Freestanding (Radius Front) Page
Radius Front Three Drawer File Pedestal, Mobile  (5th
wheel is included)
15" 21.75" 27.75" 90PEDMPFF24RF $
PEDMPFF30RF $ 15"
55
Pedestals ● Radius Front: Mobile & Freestanding OPUS Product Features
Radius Front Three Drawer File Pedestal
(Mobile)

Plate Dividers Hanging Folder Rails
11
Product Order Code
CIFFT1830S BG
Note: Do not add a space between
Product and Poly Trim Color
How to Order
Select the product number and then add
the codes for the desired configuration.
For Example:
Product CIFFT1830
Poly Trim Color S
Top Lamiante Selection BG
Configuration
Choose one top laminate. For a selection of our
most popular laminates, see below.
For a complete list, visit the OFG online app.
Laminate Selection
Blue Gray Light Tone Sand Warm Gray
CIFFT1872
CIFFT1878
CIFFT1884
Poly Trim Color
Select one and add the letter to the product number
Black
B G L S W
Product
CIFFT1830
CIFFT1836
CIFFT1842
CIFFT1860
CIFFT1866
White-Barn WH
Dove Grey DD Designer White FP Fashion Grey RS White Twill WT
Biltmore Cherry BT Graphite FN Pennsylvania Cherry PC
Shaker Cherry SK
Beigewood BG Mouse FM Noble Mahogany NM Studio Teak SU
Fog AJ Graystone FH Landmarkwood LW
Code Laminate Name Code
Black AG Neutral White FG Grey Elm GL Sterling Ash SA
CIFFT1884 $ 84" 18" 1.25" #N/A
OPUS ● January 2025: Version 2.1 ● Laminate Tops for Lateral Files Page
36"w Laminate Top for Lateral File
42"w Laminate Top for Lateral File
60"w Laminate Top for Lateral File
66"w Laminate Top for Lateral File
72"w Laminate Top for Lateral File
78" 18" 1.25"78"w Laminate Top for Lateral File
84"w Laminate Top for Lateral File
Core Laminates
Laminate Name Code Laminate Name Code Laminate Name
CIFFT1872 $ 72" 18" 1.25" #N/A
CIFFT1878 $
60" 18" 1.25" #N/A
CIFFT1866 $ 66" 18" 1.25" #N/A
#N/A
W D
#N/A
CIFFT1860 $
$ 36" 18" 1.25" #N/A
CIFFT1842 $ 42" 18" 1.25"
30"w Laminate Top for Lateral File
Lateral Files ● Accessories: Laminate Tops OPUS Product Features
• Constructed of particle board between laminate and backer with
vinyl molding around the perimeter of the surface Plate dividers

27 28 29 32 33 34 35
Metal Base Powder Coat 34
Product Order Code
Black Sand Gray Light Tone Warm Gray
13
245
15" 27.75" 59.25" 230
245
18" 27.75" 59.25"
VER18305DCF 59.25" Legal Size Vertical Files, Five Drawer
w/ Compressors (CF) / Folder Bars (FB)
18" 27.75" 59.25"
VER18305DFB $
$
$
Select the product number and then add the codes
for the desired configuration. For Example:
Black Sand
VER18304DCF 48" Legal Size Vertical Files, Four Drawer
w/ Compressors (CF) / Folder Bars (FB)
18" 27.75"
48" 210
VER15305DCF 59.25" Letter Size Vertical Files, Five Drawer
w/ Compressors (CF) / Folder Bars (FB)
15" 27.75" 59.25" 230
VER15305DFB $
VER18304DFB $
Page
VER15304DCF 48" Letter Size Vertical Files, Four Drawer
w/ Compressors (CF) / Folder Bars (FB)
$ 15" 27.75" 48"
LB
• Five 11" drawers w/ either folder
bars or compressor follower in each
drawer
Product Number Description Price
Product Specifications
Metal Base Powder Coat (Choose one for each item)
48" 190
21048"
OPUS ● January 2025: Version 2.1 ● Vertical Files: Letter & Legal Size (2/2)
How to Order
Vertical Files ● Letter & Legal Size OPUS Product Features
48" Letter Size Vertical Files,
Four Drawer
59.25" Letter Size Vertical Files,
Five Drawer
• Four 11" drawers w/ either folder
bars or compressor follower in each
drawer
Overall Dimensions Weight
W D H
190
VER15304DFB $ 15" 27.75"
• Glides that adjust from inside the cabinet make installation even
easier
• User-friendly compressor followers adjust by pulling up and
moving forward or backward in one inch increments
• 20-gauge steel body, top, box fram, front and back uprights.
Uprights are notched in 3” intervals for drawer suspension
mounting
• High-security, single-bit locks are standard on all units. Units
are standard with random keys in a range of 100 different
numbers. Specific keying combinations available at no additional
charge. This information must be included with the order
• All products are chemically etched prior to painting. This
process enhances top coat bonding.
• Top coat is epoxy powder paint
$
18" 27.75"
VER15304DCF34
Note: Do not add a space between Product and
Powder Coat Color
Product VER15304DCF
27 28 29 32 33 34 35
Metal Base Powder Coat 34
Product Order Code
Gray Light Tone Warm Gray Starlight Silver Cottonwood
14OPUS ● January 2025: Version 2.1 ● Vertical Files: Accessories Page
CIV30FB Folder Bars $ 1" 26" 9"
Compressor
• Dark tone enamel finish
• Includes parts required for one drawer
Folder Bars
• Dark tone enamel finish
• Includes parts required for one drawer
Product Specifications
17"
CIV15CF 15" Compressor (fits into any letter size drawer) $ 15" 1" 17"
CIV18CF 18" Compressor (fits into any legal size drawer) $ 18" 1"
Lateral Files ● Accessories OPUS Product Features
Compressor Folder Bars
Product Number Description Price
Overall Dimensions
W D H
15
$ 30" 15" 42.5"
BC30122S $ 30" 12" 42.5"
OPUS ● January 2025: Version 2.1 ● Bookcases (1/2) Page
BC36151S $ 36" 15" 28.5" 55
66
BC36152S $ 36" 15" 42.5" 70
BC30152S
42.5" 63
42.5" Bookcase
28.5" Bookcase
BC36122S $ 36" 12"
Bookcases ● 12, 15, and 18" Deep OPUS Product Features
28.5" Bookcase 42.5" Bookcase
• One adjustable shelf
• Offered in 12", 15", and 18" Deep
Variants
• Bookcases designed to optimally store standard three-ring
binders on all shelves. Shelves are adjustable on 1” increments
to accommodate other media storage needs
• The shells is constructed from 18- and 20-gauge steel, with
multiple strategically-located offsets to maximize strength. The
back is seamless. All corners are reinforced
• Shelves are constructed using 22-gauge steel, formed 7/8”
thick on the leading and trailing edges to enhance strength
• All products are chemically etched prior to painting. This
process enhances top coat bonding.
• Epoxy powder paint top coat
61
52
BC36181S $ 36" 18" 28.5" 70
BC30151S $ 30" 15" 28.5"
$
BC36121S
• Two adjustable shelves

27 28 29 32 33
Metal Base Powder Coat 34
Product Order Code
WARDSD181865L34
Note: Do not add a space between Product and
Powder Coat Color
21
Storage Units ● Multimedia Storage Cabinets OPUS Product Features
27" Multimedia Storage Cabinet 39.25" Multimedia Storage Cabinet 51.5" Multimedia Storage Cabinet
• One adjustable shelf
• Glides that adjust from inside the cabinet make installation even
easier
• User-friendly compressor followers adjust by pulling up and
moving forward or backward in one inch increments
• 20-gauge steel body, top, box fram, front and back uprights.
Uprights are notched in 3” intervals for drawer suspension
mounting
• High-security, single-bit locks are standard on all units. Units
are standard with random keys in a range of 100 different
numbers. Specific keying combinations available at no additional
charge. This information must be included with the order
• All products are chemically etched prior to painting. This
process enhances top coat bonding.
• Top coat is epoxy powder paint
MMSC3039HD $ 30" 18" 39.25" 121
H LB
• Two adjustable shelves • Two adjustable shelves
Product Number Description Price
Product Specifications
Overall Dimensions Weight
W D
MMSC3027HD $ 30" 18" 27"
MMSC4227HD $ 42" 18"
$ 42" 18" 39.25" 152
OPUS ● January 2025: Version 2.1 ● Storage Units: Multimedia Storage Cabinets (1/2) Page
27" Multimedia Storage Cabinet
39.25" Multimedia Storage CabinetMMSC3639HD $ 36" 18" 39.25" 137
27" 121
95
MMSC3627HD $ 36" 18" 27" 105
51.5" 180
Metal Base Powder Coat (Choose one for each item)
150
MMSC3651HD $ 36" 18" 51.5" 160
MMSC3051HD
51.5" Multimedia Storage Cabinet
$ 30" 18" 51.5"
MMSC4251HD $ 42" 18"
MMSC4239HD
How to Order
Select the product number and then add the codes
for the desired configuration. For Example:
Metal Base Powder Coat 34
Product Order Code
MMSC3627HD34
Note: Do not add a space between Product and
Powder Coat Color
Cottonwood Product MMSC3627HD
27 28 29 32 33 34 35
Black Sand Gray Light Tone Warm Gray Starlight Silver
22
Storage Units ● Multimedia Storage Cabinets OPUS Product Features
65.5" Multimedia Storage Cabinet 77.75" Multimedia Storage Cabinet
• Three adjustable shelves
• Glides that adjust from inside the cabinet make installation even
easier
• User-friendly compressor followers adjust by pulling up and
moving forward or backward in one inch increments
• 20-gauge steel body, top, box fram, front and back uprights.
Uprights are notched in 3” intervals for drawer suspension
mounting
• High-security, single-bit locks are standard on all units. Units
are standard with random keys in a range of 100 different
numbers. Specific keying combinations available at no additional
charge. This information must be included with the order
• All products are chemically etched prior to painting. This
process enhances top coat bonding.
• Top coat is epoxy powder paint
• Four adjustable shelves
Product Number Description Price
Product Specifications
Overall Dimensions Weight
W D
65.5"
MMSC4265HD $ 42" 18" 65.5"
65.5" Multimedia Storage Cabinet
$ 30" 18"
195
OPUS ● January 2025: Version 2.1 ● Storage Units: Multimedia Storage Cabinets (2/2) Page
Select the product number and then add the codes
for the desired configuration. For Example:
Black Sand Gray Light Tone Warm Gray Starlight Silver Cottonwood Product MMSC3065HD
How to Order
210
230
MMSC3077HD $ 30" 18" 77.75"
MMSC3677HD $ 36" 18" 77.75"
77.75" Multimedia Storage Cabinet
Metal Base Powder Coat (Choose one for each item)
36" 18" 65.5"
230